1
MIL_MKT-0049 REV A
Laparoscopic Trocar Incision Wound
Suture Retriever
Trocar Incision Closure Device
Product 85-5220300
NEW!
Direct replacement for

suture grasping.
Item Number 21-8756201 17 centimeters long. 2.8 millimeters.
Ordering Information
Item Number
72-5220341C
Non Modular
3
MIL_MKT-0049 REV A
Laparoscopic Trocar Incision Wound
Suture Retriever
Suture Retriever Guide Cones
Product # Length Product # Length
63-SM05 5mm diameter 63-SM05L 5mm Long diameter
63-SM10 10/11mm diameter 63-SM10L 10/11mm Long diameter
63-SM12 12mm diameter 63-SM12L 12mm Long diameter
63-SM15 15mm diameter 63-SM15L 15mm Long diameter